© © N o s W

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.

20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position

Superintendent

Director of Adult Education/Charter

School

Principal

Principal

Assistant Superintendent
Principal

Counselor

Director of Migrant Education
Chief Financial Officer

Assistant Principal of Student
Services |l

Principal

Assistant Principal Discipline Il
Teacher

Director of Special Education
Assistant Principal Il

Assistant Principal of Instruction |l

Assistant Principal of Student
Support Il

Teacher

Teacher

Assistant Director of Adult
Education |

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Assistant Principal of Instruction |
Teacher
Teacher

Assistant Principal of Instruction |l

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High

Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High

Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High

Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High

Delano Joint Union High

Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High

Delano Joint Union High

Department Total Wages
District

District

District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

District
District
Music

District
District
District
District

Mathematics

Keep Education Your Solution
Academy

District

Continuation
English

Social Studies
District

Music

Social Studies

District

$177,642
$128,950

$125,370
$125,370
$123,327
$117,681
$114,277
$113,425
$111,600
$111,315

$110,786
$108,485
$107,561
$107,149
$106,496
$106,496
$106,496

$106,171
$103,665

$100,392

$99,054
$98,938
$98,932
$98,866
$98,478
$98,474
$96,915



28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Teacher

Assistant Principal of Learning
Services |

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Psychologist
Teacher
Assistant Principal |
Teacher
Counselor
Nurse
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Psychologist

Assistant Principal of Student
Support |

Teacher
Teacher
Maintenance Supervisor
Teacher
Teacher

Information Technology Database
Specialist

Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High

Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High

Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High

Business

District

Science

Health
Alternative
Foreign Language
Art

Business
Continuation
Mathematics
District

Foreign Language
District

English

District

District

Science

In House Retention
Mathematics
English

State Requirements
District

District

English Language Development
Foreign Language

District

English

Mathematics

District

$96,912
$95,967

$94,277
$94,103
$93,803
$92,735
$92,401
$92,347
$92,297
$92,089
$91,554
$91,213
$90,596
$90,082
$89,782
$89,764
$89,729
$89,605
$89,599
$89,557
$89,472
$89,391
$89,199

$89,070
$88,964
$88,591
$87,643
$87,513
$87,335



57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Transportation Supervisor
Teacher
Teacher
Nurse
Psychologist
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor

Mental Health Therapist/School
Social Worker

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Counselor

Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High

Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High

District

Mathematics
Independent Studies
Local and State Assessment
Special Education
Continuation
Industrial Technology
District

English Language Development
Special Education
District

District

Science

District

Business

Science

Mathematics

Physical Education
Science

Physical Education
Industrial Technology
District

District

English Language Development
Physical Education

Social Studies

District

Mathematics

Science

Mathematics

District

$87,104
$87,071
$86,872
$86,356
$85,325
$85,202
$84,905
$84,575
$84,137
$83,675
$83,429
$82,972
$82,745
$82,551
$82,314
$82,185
$82,056
$82,055
$81,773
$81,677
$81,274
$81,265
$81,247

$81,099
$80,464
$80,387
$80,082
$79,979
$79,907
$79,749
$79,653



88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Cafeteria Supervisor
Teacher

Administrative Secretary ||
Teacher

Utility Worker I11/Bus Driver
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High

Social Studies
Business
English
District
Mathematics
District

Art

District
Science
Mathematics
Special Education
English

Foreign Language

$79,365
$79,188
$78,942
$78,814
$78,533
$78,491
$78,472
$77,837
$77,726
$77,460
$76,884
$76,857
$76,710



