	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Delano Joint Union High	District	\$177,642
2.	Director of Adult Education/Charter School		Delano Joint Union High	District	\$128,950
3.	Principal		Delano Joint Union High	District	\$125,370
4.	Principal		Delano Joint Union High	District	\$125,370
5.	Assistant Superintendent		Delano Joint Union High	District	\$123,327
6.	Principal		Delano Joint Union High	District	\$117,681
7.	Counselor		Delano Joint Union High	District	\$114,277
8.	Director of Migrant Education		Delano Joint Union High	District	\$113,425
9.	Chief Financial Officer		Delano Joint Union High	District	\$111,600
10.	Assistant Principal of Student Services II		Delano Joint Union High	District	\$111,315
11.	Principal		Delano Joint Union High	District	\$110,786
12.	Assistant Principal Discipline II		Delano Joint Union High	District	\$108,485
13.	Teacher		Delano Joint Union High	Music	\$107,561
14.	Director of Special Education		Delano Joint Union High	District	\$107,149
15.	Assistant Principal II		Delano Joint Union High	District	\$106,496
16.	Assistant Principal of Instruction II		Delano Joint Union High	District	\$106,496
17.	Assistant Principal of Student Support II		Delano Joint Union High	District	\$106,496
18.	Teacher		Delano Joint Union High	Mathematics	\$106,171
19.	Teacher		Delano Joint Union High	Keep Education Your Solution Academy	\$103,665
20.	Assistant Director of Adult Education I		Delano Joint Union High	District	\$100,392
21.	Teacher		Delano Joint Union High	Continuation	\$99,054
22.	Teacher		Delano Joint Union High	English	\$98,938
23.	Teacher		Delano Joint Union High	Social Studies	\$98,932
24.	Assistant Principal of Instruction I		Delano Joint Union High	District	\$98,866
25.	Teacher		Delano Joint Union High	Music	\$98,478
26.	Teacher		Delano Joint Union High	Social Studies	\$98,474
27.	Assistant Principal of Instruction II		Delano Joint Union High	District	\$96,915

28.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Business	\$96,912
29.	Assistant Principal of Learning Services I	Delano Joint Union High	District	\$95,967
30.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Science	\$94,277
31.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Health	\$94,103
32.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Alternative	\$93,803
33.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Foreign Language	\$92,735
34.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Art	\$92,401
35.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Business	\$92,347
36.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Continuation	\$92,297
37.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Mathematics	\$92,089
38.	Psychologist	Delano Joint Union High	District	\$91,554
39.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Foreign Language	\$91,213
40.	Assistant Principal I	Delano Joint Union High	District	\$90,596
41.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	English	\$90,082
42.	Counselor	Delano Joint Union High	District	\$89,782
43.	Nurse	Delano Joint Union High	District	\$89,764
44.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Science	\$89,729
45.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	In House Retention	\$89,605
46.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Mathematics	\$89,599
47.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	English	\$89,557
48.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	State Requirements	\$89,472
49.	Psychologist	Delano Joint Union High	District	\$89,391
50.	Assistant Principal of Student Support I	Delano Joint Union High	District	\$89,199
51.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	English Language Development	\$89,070
52.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Foreign Language	\$88,964
53.	Maintenance Supervisor	Delano Joint Union High	District	\$88,591
54.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	English	\$87,643
55.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Mathematics	\$87,513
56.	Information Technology Database Specialist	Delano Joint Union High	District	\$87,335

57.	Counselor	Delano Joint Union High	District	\$87,104
58.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Mathematics	\$87,071
59.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Independent Studies	\$86,872
60.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Local and State Assessment	\$86,356
61.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Special Education	\$85,325
62.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Continuation	\$85,202
63.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Industrial Technology	\$84,905
64.	Transportation Supervisor	Delano Joint Union High	District	\$84,575
65.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	English Language Development	\$84,137
66.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Special Education	\$83,675
67.	Nurse	Delano Joint Union High	District	\$83,429
68.	Psychologist	Delano Joint Union High	District	\$82,972
69.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Science	\$82,745
70.	Counselor	Delano Joint Union High	District	\$82,551
71.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Business	\$82,314
72.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Science	\$82,185
73.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Mathematics	\$82,056
74.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Physical Education	\$82,055
75.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Science	\$81,773
76.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Physical Education	\$81,677
77.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Industrial Technology	\$81,274
78.	Counselor	Delano Joint Union High	District	\$81,265
79.	Mental Health Therapist/School Social Worker	Delano Joint Union High	District	\$81,247
80.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	English Language Development	\$81,099
81.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Physical Education	\$80,464
82.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Social Studies	\$80,387
83.	Counselor	Delano Joint Union High	District	\$80,082
84.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Mathematics	\$79,979
85.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Science	\$79,907
86.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Mathematics	\$79,749
87.	Counselor	Delano Joint Union High	District	\$79,653

88.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Social Studies	\$79,365
89.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Business	\$79,188
90.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	English	\$78,942
91.	Cafeteria Supervisor	Delano Joint Union High	District	\$78,814
92.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Mathematics	\$78,533
93.	Administrative Secretary II	Delano Joint Union High	District	\$78,491
94.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Art	\$78,472
95.	Utility Worker III/Bus Driver	Delano Joint Union High	District	\$77,837
96.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Science	\$77,726
97.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Mathematics	\$77,460
98.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Special Education	\$76,884
99.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	English	\$76,857
100.	Teacher	Delano Joint Union High	Foreign Language	\$76,710